
Form 4.20 

Rute 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06678626 

Name of Company 

Faraday & Franklin Limited 

|/We 

David Elliott 

Victory House 

Quayside 
Chatham Maritime 

Kent ME4 4QU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 03 January 2014 

} WAT Date 08 January 2014 

Moore Stephens LLP 

Signed 

Victory House 

Quayside Ins 

Chatham Maritime é 

Kent ME4 4QU D 
*A2Z9C0QX* 

A09 10/01/2014 #258 

Ref C69765/SFS/DJS/LJG COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Faraday & Franklin Limited 

on the 3 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name NES Nw Colla 

Signed { 

Dated S A Ne Jol & 



Faraday & Franklin Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 January 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets. 

Motor Vehicle / Office Equipment 4,774 00 1,715 00 

Stock 2,100 00 700 00 
Contract Debts 71,463 73 7,603 89 

Retentions 46,071 77 2,351 77 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,370 66 

Signature e t Date Sr )- I4 



Faraday & Franklin Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 January 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,370 66 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees (Arrears/Hol Pay) 5,644 69 

5,644 69 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,725 97 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
6,725 97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,725 97 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,725 97 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,725 97 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 400,549 59 

Employees (Redundancy/Notice Pay) 26,305 98 

Banks/Institutions 452 07 

HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 22,745 00 
HMRC (VAT) 27,034 45 

477,087 09 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (470,361 12) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (470,361 12) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (470,461 12) 

Signature Date ‘S- )-)4 XK 



‘ suoNNjosg 

O
e
y
 

ssouppy 

HLF 
Zo 

- abe 

aunyeubig 

aid 
yueg\DaSH 

 €0HO 
(OIN/BAVd) 

SWOJSND 
PY eNUaAsY 

WH 
= LOHO 

(LWA) 
swojsng 

g 
enuarey 

WH 
= 00HO 

Pr] 
asoy 

weyeIg 
§=—9099 

aluag 
eng 

= s0do 

t9yU9Q 2UI9919 
£039 

PY] (20uj9a/3 